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AIRCRAFT COMPATIBILITY 
 

Your pet's health & safety  
are our top priority. 

We want your pet to be safe and comfortable during travel. That is why we 
have put aircraft type restrictions in place and created this aircraft kennel 
compatibility overview. 

 

AIRCRAFT RESTRICTIONS AND AIRCRAFT CRATE COMPATIBLITY 

CRATE OVERVIEW 

Sizes Series Dimension (in.) 

Small 100 21 L x 16 W x 15 H 

Medium 200 27 L x 20 W x 19 H 

Intermediate 300 32 L x 22 W x 23 H 

Large 400 36 L x 24 W x 26 H 

Extra Large 500 40 L x 27 W x 30 H 

Giant 700 48 L x 32 W x 35 H 
 

AIRCRAFT TYPE MAX. ALLOWED CRATE SIZE 

Airbus 330-200 

330-300 

330-900 

350-900 

319-100 

320 

321 

220-100 

220-300 
 

Boeing 717-200 

767-300 

767-400 

757-200 

757-300 

737-700 

737-800 

737-900 
 

Regional All CRJ 

All ERJ 
 

 

Prohibited to any Crate Size 

All Crate Sizes 

 

All Crate Sizes 

All Crate Sizes 

All Crate Sizes 

 

 

 
 

400 Crate Series or smaller 

Prohibited to any Crate Size 

Prohibited to any Crate Size 

All Crate Sizes 

All Crate Sizes 

500 Crate Series or smaller 

500 Crate Series or smaller 

500 Crate Series or smaller 
 

400 Crate Series or smaller 

400 Crate Series or smaller 
 

  

  
Please note that Delta currently embargoes any crate size larger than the 300 series for personal pet shipments except for military pet 
travel. For more details about current embargoes and restrictions, please refer to www.deltacargo.com  
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